

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc
 1363 West Spruce Ave, Wasilla
 Price Transparency Listing 2025
 AS 18.23.400

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines. Your undiscounted prices may be higher or lower than those below, these are the most common charges

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

Evaluation and Management

Description	CPT	Price
Established Patient Office Visit 10 min	99212	\$216
Established Patient Office Visit 15 min	99213	\$319
Established Patient Office Visit 25 min	99214	\$455
Established Patient Office Visit 40 min	99215	\$702
New Patient Office Visit	99205	\$1124
New Patient Office Visit Detailed	99203	\$433
New Patient Office Visit Moderate Complexity	99204	\$671
Preventative Visit, Est Age 18-39	99395	\$467
Preventative Visit, Est Age 40-64	99396	\$498
New Patient Office Visit 15-29 min	99202	\$298

CPT® Copyright 2022. American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT® is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided “as is” without warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.”

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc
1363 West Spruce Ave, Wasilla
Price Transparency Listing 2025
AS 18.23.400

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines. Your undiscounted prices may be higher or lower than those below, these are the most common charges

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

Anesthesia

CPT	Description	Price
None	None	None

CPT® Copyright 2022. American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT® is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided “as is” without warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.”

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc
 1363 West Spruce Ave, Wasilla
 Price Transparency Listing 2025
 AS 18.23.400

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines. Your undiscounted prices may be higher or lower than those below, these are the most common charges

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

Surgery

Description	CPT	Price
Drainage of Skin Abscess	10060	\$736
Insert Intrauterine Device	58300	\$810
Insert Drug Implant Device	11981	\$953
Removal/Insert Drug Implant Device	11983	\$1,680
Removal Impacted Ear Wax	69210	\$319
Remove Intrauterine Device	58301	\$690
Destruct Lesion, 1-14	17110	\$667
Drain/Inject Joint/Bursa	20610	\$620
Routine Venipuncture (blood draw)	36415	\$54
Remove Drug Implant Device	11982	\$1068

CPT® Copyright 2022. American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT® is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided “as is” without warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.”

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc
1363 West Spruce Ave, Wasilla
Price Transparency Listing 2025
AS 18.23.400

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines. Your undiscounted prices may be higher or lower than those below, these are the most common charges

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

Radiology

CPT	Description	Price
71045	X-Ray Exam Chest 1 View	\$221

CPT® Copyright 2022. American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT® is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided “as is” without warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.”

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc
 1363 West Spruce Ave, Wasilla
 Price Transparency Listing 2025
 AS 18.23.400

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines. Your undiscounted prices may be higher or lower than those below, these are the most common charges

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

Pathology and Laboratory

Description	CPT	Price
Urinalysis	81002	\$42
Urine Pregnancy Test	81025	\$74
Glucose Blood Test	82962	\$0
Chylmd Trach, DNA, Dir Probe	87490	\$0
Gonorrhoeae, DNA, Dir Probe	87590	\$0
Influenza A/B, AG, EIA	87400	\$0
Tissue Exam for Fungi	87220	\$75
Nasal Flu Test A & B	87804	\$102
Strep A Test	87880	\$96
Cytopath TBS, C/V, Manual	88164	\$0

CPT® Copyright 2022. American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT® is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided “as is” without warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.”

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc
 1363 West Spruce Ave, Wasilla
 Price Transparency Listing 2025
 AS 18.23.400

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines. Your undiscounted prices may be higher or lower than those below, these are the most common charges

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

Medicine

Description	CPT	Price
Immunization Administration 1st	90471	\$126
Immunization Admin, Each Add'l	90472	\$78
Flu Vaccine, No Preserv 3&>	90656	\$0
Flu Vaccine, Adjuvant IM	90653	\$0
IM Admin Each Add'l Component	90461	\$78
IM Admin 1 st /Only Component	90460	\$126
HPV Vaccine Non Valent Im	90651	\$377
Hep A Vacc Ped/Adol 2 dose	90633	\$0
MMR Vaccine, SC	90707	\$0
TDAP Vac > 7 IM	90715	\$58

CPT® Copyright 2022. American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT® is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided “as is” without warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.”